SEE MORE AT CONTROLAIR.COM
Request Quote
ControlAir.com | ISO 9001:2015 Registered Quality System 1/28
TYPE 1227
 PRESSURE
REGULATOR
ControlAir pressure regulators are durable, high performing instruments
that are designed to provide reliable control of pressure in various stages of a flow system.

pressure-relieving device.
8/28 ControlAir.com | ISO 9001:2015 Registered Quality System
How to Order
Below is the ControlAir quick select model number tree that provides you with all the options to con-
figure and order a product for your application. You must select a designator for each component.
Materials of Construction
  Standard (S) NACE (N)
 Body LCC Steel LCC Steel
Bonnet,
 Diaphragm Case Ductile Iron LCC Steel
 Diaphragm Nitrile Fluorocarbon
Valve Disk Nitrile Fluorocarbon
  (Nylon option)
 Trim Aluminum Stainless Steel
  (Stainless option)
Type 1227
 Pressure Regulator
Pressure Regulators
Version
S  Standard
N NACE
Options-
Construction
S Stainless
Trim
(1227S only,
standard on
1227N)
M Monitoring-
Downstream
Feedback
Control Line
Options-
Elastomers/
Valve Disk
N Nylon Valve Disk
B Nitrile Elastomers
(1227N only,
standard on
1227S)
V Fluorocarbon
Valve Disk
(1227S only,
standard on
1227N)
Spring Range
C  5-20 psig (0.3-1.4 bar)*
D 15-40 psi (1-2.8 bar)
E  35-80 psi (2.4 bar)
F  10-95 psi (0.7-6.4 bar)
G  70-150 psi (4.8-10.3 bar)
Model
1227 –
Orifice
Size
A  3/32”
B  1/8”
C  3/16”
D 1/4”
E  3/8”
F  1/2”
Port Size
(NPT)
F  1”
G  2”
ControlAir.com | ISO 9001:2015 Registered Quality System 9/28
Type 1227

device.
16/28 ControlAir.com | ISO 9001:2015 Registered Quality System
How to Order
Below is the ControlAir quick select model number tree that provides you with all the options to con-
figure and order a product for your application. You must select a designator for each component.
Diaphragm Material
Type 1230
Pressure Regulator
Pressure Regulators
Version
Options
Port Size
(NPT)
Spring Range
Model
1230
 –
S Standard
N NACE
D 27-50 psig (1.9-3.4 bar)
E 46-95 psi (3.2-6.6 bar)
F 90-150  psi (6.2-10.3 bar)
G 150-200 psi (10.3-13.8 bar)
H 200-275 psi (13.8-19 bar)
I 275-500 psi (19-34.5 bar)
F 1”
G 2”
Orafice Size
B 1/8”
C 3/16”
D 1/4”
E 3/8”
F 1/2”
S Stainless Trim
 (1230S only,
 standard on 1230N)
N Nylon Valve Disk
T CTFE Valve Disk
B Nitrile Elastomers
Materials of Construction
  Standard (S) NACE (N)
 Body, Bonnet,
Diaphragm Case LCC Steel LCC Steel
 Diaphragm Neoprene Fluorocarbon
 Valve Seat Disk Nitrile Fluorocarbon
  or Nylon or Nylon
 Trim Brass and Aluminum Stainless Steel
  (Stainless option)
Note: Nylon seat disks standard for ranges over 150 psig (10 bar).
ControlAir.com | ISO 9001:2015 Registered Quality System 17/28
Type 1230
Pressure Regulator
Pressure Regulators
Table 1: Maximum Inlet Pressure by Orifice Size
Orifice Size Maximum Inlet Pressure
in. mm psi bar
1/8 3.2 1500 103
3/16 4.8 1500 103
1/4 6.4 1500 103
3/8 9.5 1000 69
1/2 13 750 51.7
Table 2: Maximum Pressure Drop by Orifice Size and Disk Material
Orifice Size
Maximum Pressure Drop*
Nitrile (NBR) Disk Fluorocarbon
(FKM) Disk CTFE Disk Nylon (PA) Disk
in. mm psi bar psi bar psi bar psi bar
1/8 3.2 600 41.4 200 13.8 1500 103 1500 103
3/16 4.8 600 41.4 200 13.8 1500 103 1500 103
1/4 6.4 600 41.1 200 13.8 1000 69 1000 69
3/8 9.5 500 34.5 200 13.8 500 34.5 500 34.5
1/2 13 250 17.2 200 13.8 250 17.2 250 17.2
* The inlet pressure cannot exceed the sum of the set point and maximum pressure drop.

(available in 1/4” only).
ControlAir.com | ISO 9001:2015 Registered Quality System 23/28
How to Order
Below is the ControlAir quick select model number tree
that provides you with all the options to configure and
order a product for your application. You must select a
designator for each component
Pressure Regulators Type 330/335
Air Filter Regulator
Principles of Operation
Turning the adjusting screw changes the force exerted
by the range spring on the diaphragm assembly. In
equilibrium of set pressure, the force exerted by the
range spring is balanced by the force from the output
pressure acting underneath the diaphragm assembly.
An unbalanced state between the output pressure and
the set pressure causes a corresponding reaction in the
diaphragm and supply valve assemblies.
If the output pressure rises above the set pressure, an
upward force is exerted on the diaphragm assembly
causing the relief seat to lift and open. Excess pressure
is vented to atmosphere until equilibrium is reached. If
the output pressure drops below the set pressure the
unbalanced force of the range spring causes a downward
force on the diaphragm assembly. The supply valve then
opens until the pressure builds up once more to the
equilibrium condition.
Under forward flow conditions, the range spring force is balanced by the diaphragm pressure force, with
the supply valve open just enough to maintain the required equilibrium pressure. When high flow occurs,
a specially designed aspirator helps maintain downstream pressure and compensates for droop.
Flow Charts
Output
Pressure
 psig  bar
 90 6.2
 80 5.5
 70 4.8
 60 4.1
 50 3.5
 40 2.8
 30 2.1
 20 1.4
 10 .69
 0 0
  0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35
  0 9 17 26 34 43 51 60
  FLOW, scfm (m3/h)
	 ¢	0-120 psig (0-8.3 BAR); 150 psig (10 BAR) supply
 ¢	0-60 psig (0-4.1 BAR); 100 psig (6.9 BAR) supply
 ¢	0-30 psig (0-2.1 BAR); 100 psig (6.9 BAR) supply
Type 335 1/4” NPT Units
Output
Pressure
 psig  bar
 90 6.2
 80 5.5
 70 4.8
 60 4.1
 50 3.5
 40 2.8
 30 2.1
 20 1.4
 10 .69
 0 0
  0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
 0 34 68 102 136 170 204 238 272 306 34
FLOW, scfm (m3/h)
	 ¢	0-120 psig (0-8.3 BAR); 150 psig (10 BAR) supply
 ¢	0-60 psig (0-4.1 BAR); 100 psig (6.9 BAR) supply
 ¢	0-30 psig (0-2.1 BAR); 100 psig (6.9 BAR) supply
Type 330 1/2” NPT High Flow Capacity Units
Gauge